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1 SYLHET ZAKIGANJ 108 ZAKIGANJ - 1 130502 ZAKIGANJ GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, ZAKIGANJ 308

2 SYLHET ZAKIGANJ 138 ZAKIGANJ - 2 130507 ICHHAMOTI HIGH SCHOOL, ICHHAMOTI 616

3 SYLHET ZAKIGANJ 164 ZAKIGANJ - 4 130503 ZAKIGANJ GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, ZAKIGANJ 407

4 SYLHET ZAKIGANJ 165 ZAKIGANJ - 5 130522 JAKIGONJ GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL 553

5 SYLHET ZAKIGANJ 180 ZAKIGANJ - 3 130519 HAFIZ MOZUMDER BIDYA NIKETAN, BRAHMAN GRAM 279

6 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 100 SYLHET - 14 130424 AIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL, OSMANI AIRPORT 172

7 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 101 SYLHET - 1 130400 SYLHET GOVT. PILOT HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 440

8 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 102 SYLHET - 2 130405 THE AIDED HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 812

9 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 104 JALALABAD 
CANTONMENT

130394 JALALABAD CANTONMENT BOARD HIGH SCHOOL, JALALABAD 
SENANIBAS

445

10 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 117 SYLHET - 3 130412 SYED HATIM ALI HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 280

11 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 120 SYLHET - 4 130458 AMBERKHANA GIRLS' SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 975

12 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 122 SYLHET - 5 130413 HAZRAT SHAH PARAN HIGH SCHOOL, KHADIM NAGAR 576

13 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 128 SYLHET - 6 130399 GOVT. AGRAGAMI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 566

14 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 129 SYLHET - 7 130410 HAZI ABDUS SATTAR HIGH SCHOOL, TUKERBAZAR 681

15 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 139 SYLHET - 8 130420 RAJAR GAON HIGH SCHOOL, SHIBER BAZAR 213

16 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 144 SYLHET - 9 130435 SHAHJALAL UPA SHAHOR HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 803

17 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 151 SYLHET - 10 130391 KISHORI MOHON GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 185

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, SYLHET
SSC EXAMINATION, 2026
THANA WISE CENTER LIST
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18 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 152 SYLHET - 13 132067 SYLHET GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE 465

19 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 154 SYLHET - 11 130392 PATHANTULA DIPAKKHIK HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 643

20 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 158 SYLHET CANTONMENT 138579 SYLHET CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 184

21 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 162 SYLHET - 20 130398 RAJA GIRISHCHANDRA SECONDARY SCHOOL, SYLHET 469

22 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 171 SYLHET - 19 130411 AL- AMIN JAMIA ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL 506

23 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 173 SYLHET - 18 130396 SHAHJALAL UNIVERSITY SCHOOL, SYLHET 660

24 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 181 SYLHET - 15 131138 BADAGHAT MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE 274

25 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 188 SYLHET - 16 131205 OSMANI MEDICAL HIGH SCHOOL 454

26 SYLHET SYLHET SADAR 189 SYLHET - 17 130397 MODEL HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 163

27 SYLHET OSMANINAGAR 112 OSMANINAGAR - 1 130086 MANGALCHANDI NISHIKANTA GOVT. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 570

28 SYLHET OSMANINAGAR 134 OSMANINAGAR - 2 130094 SADIPUR ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL, AURANGAPUR 269

29 SYLHET OSMANINAGAR 145 OSMANINAGAR - 3 130087 SADRUNNESA HIGH SCHOOL, DAYAMIR 412

30 SYLHET OSMANINAGAR 159 OSMANINAGAR - 4 130085 GOALA BAZAR ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL, GOALABAZAR 263

31 SYLHET OSMANINAGAR 193 OSMANINAGAR - 5 130089 KHUJGIPUR MAN ULLA HIGH SCHOOL, UMARPUR 324

32 SYLHET KANAIGHAT 109 KANAIGHAT - 1 130359 KANAIGHAT GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, KANAIGHAT 428

33 SYLHET KANAIGHAT 123 KANAIGHAT - 2 130361 GACHH BARI MODERN ACADEMI, GACHHBARI BAZAR 644

34 SYLHET KANAIGHAT 127 KANAIGHAT - 3 130363 SARAKER BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 319

35 SYLHET KANAIGHAT 146 KANAIGHAT - 4 130360 DURGAPUR HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 83

36 SYLHET KANAIGHAT 166 KANAIGHAT - 7 130368 RAMIZA GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL 218
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37 SYLHET KANAIGHAT 172 KANAIGHAT - 6 132030 MALIK-NAHAR MEMORIAL ACADEMY 367

38 SYLHET KANAIGHAT 185 KANAIGHAT - 5 130377 BAROCHATUL HIGH SCHOOL 101

39 SYLHET JAINTIAPUR 113 JOINTAPUR - 1 130340 JAINTAPUR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 326

40 SYLHET JAINTIAPUR 142 JOINTAPUR - 2 130338 HORIPUR BOHU MUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, HORIPUR 279

41 SYLHET JAINTIAPUR 169 JOINTAPUR - 4 130342 JOINTAPUR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, JOINTAPUR 308

42 SYLHET JAINTIAPUR 183 JOINTAPUR - 3 136313 M. AHMED PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 253

43 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 110 GOAINGHAT - 1 130309 GOYAINGHAT GOVT. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 275

44 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 125 GOAINGHAT - 2 130320 DASHGAON NOAGAON HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 83

45 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 126 GOAINGHAT - 3 130308 TOAKUL BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL, TOAKUL 167

46 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 137 GOAINGHAT - 4 130314 BONGABIR M. A. G. OSMANI HIGH SCHOOL, HADARPAR 329

47 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 140 GOAINGHAT - 5 130310 AMIR MIAH HIGH SCHOOL, JAFLONG 309

48 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 156 GOAINGHAT - 6 130307 BINNAKANDI HIGH SCHOOL, BARANAGAR 101

49 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 167 GOAINGHAT - 10 138175 GOWAINGHAT IMRAN AHMED GIRLS' SCHOOL, 
GOWAINGHAT, SYLHET

267

50 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 179 GOAINGHAT - 7 130328 GURUKCHI HIGH SCHOOL 193

51 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 182 GOAINGHAT - 8 130319 DR. IDRIS ALI HIGH SCHOOL 307

52 SYLHET GOWAINGHAT 191 GOAINGHAT - 9 130315 HAZI MODRIS ALI HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 206

53 SYLHET GOLAPGANJ 106 GOLAPGANJ - 1 130304 M. C. ACADEMY SCHOOL & COLLEGE 820

54 SYLHET GOLAPGANJ 107 GOLAPGANJ - 2 130302 DHAKADAKSHIN MULTILATERAL HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 880

55 SYLHET GOLAPGANJ 135 GOLAPGANJ - 3 130269 ATHARIA HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE,HETIMGANJ 556
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56 SYLHET GOLAPGANJ 141 GOLAPGANJ - 4 130305 AL- EMDAD DWI- PAKSHIK HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDAR PUR 239

57 SYLHET GOLAPGANJ 148 GOLAPGANJ - 5 130267 BHADESHWAR NASIR UDDIN HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 535

58 SYLHET GOLAPGANJ 160 GOLAPGANJ - 6 130275 MOFAZZIL ALI HIGH SCHOOL, DEPUTY BAZAR 339

59 SYLHET FENCHUGANJ 105 FENCHUGANJ - 1 130241 KASIM ALI GOVT. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL, FENCHUGANJ 621

60 SYLHET FENCHUGANJ 163 FENCHUGANJ - 2 130238 FARIZA KHATUN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, FENCHUGANJ 556

61 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 103 SOUTH SURMA - 1 130460 MOHAMMAD MOKAN HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 429

62 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 118 SOUTH SURMA - 2 130501 ISRAB ALI HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 190

63 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 130 SOUTH SURMA - 3 130474 LALA BAZAR DIPAKKHIK SCHOOL & COLLEGE 416

64 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 131 SOUTH SURMA - 4 130418 JALALPUR HIGH SCHOOL, JALALPUR 181

65 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 149 SOUTH SURMA - 5 130473 REBATI RAMAN GOVT. DIPAKKHIK HIGH SCHOOL 292

66 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 150 SOUTH SURMA - 6 130466 DAKSHIN SURMA NASIBA KHATUN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL 362

67 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 161 SOUTH SURMA - 7 139009 DAKSHIN SURMA GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL 665

68 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 174 SOUTH SURMA - 11 130464 BIBI DOIL GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL 102

69 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 175 SOUTH SURMA - 10 130481 NABARUN HIGH SCHOOL 228

70 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 186 SOUTH SURMA - 8 130476 RENGA HAZIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 281

71 SYLHET DAKSHIN SURMA 187 SOUTH SURMA - 9 130467 SOUTH SURMA HIGH SCHOOL, SYLHET 270

72 SYLHET COMPANIGANJ 119 COMPANYGANJ - 1 130220 COMPANIGANJ THANA SADAR GOVT. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 327

73 SYLHET COMPANIGANJ 124 COMPANYGANJ - 2 130236 PARUA ANWARA HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 188

74 SYLHET COMPANIGANJ 155 COMPANYGANJ - 3 130221 BHATRAI HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 69
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75 SYLHET COMPANIGANJ 190 COMPANYGANJ - 4 130224 RONIKHAI HUMAYUN RASHID CHOWDHURY HIGH SCHOOL, 
COMPANI GANJ

93

76 SYLHET COMPANIGANJ 195 COMPANYGANJ - 5 130223 SHAHEED SMRITY TUKER BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 259

77 SYLHET BISHWANATH 116 BISHWANATH - 1 130180 RAMSUNDAR GOVT.  AGRAGAMI MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 516

78 SYLHET BISHWANATH 121 BISHWANATH - 2 130188 HAZI MOFIZ ALI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 877

79 SYLHET BISHWANATH 132 BISHWANATH - 3 130178 EKLIMIA DIPAKKHIK HIGH SCHOOL 378

80 SYLHET BISHWANATH 133 BISHWANATH - 4 130181 DASHGHAR NIZAMUL ULUM HIGH SCHOOL,DASHGHAR 288

81 SYLHET BISHWANATH 176 BISHWANATH - 5 130199 AL - AZAM HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 330

82 SYLHET BISHWANATH 177 BISHWANATH - 6 130189 ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL, DAULATPUR 146

83 SYLHET BEANI BAZAR 114 BEANIBAZAR - 1 130142 PANCHAKHANDA HARAGOVINDA  GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 
BEANI BAZAR

998

84 SYLHET BEANI BAZAR 115 BEANIBAZAR - 2 130133 DHAKA UTTAR MOHAMMADPUR HIGH SCHOOL, KAUDIA 120

85 SYLHET BEANI BAZAR 136 BEANIBAZAR - 3 130144 DUBAG SCHOOL & COLLEGE 180

86 SYLHET BEANI BAZAR 147 BEANIBAZAR - 4 130146 JALDHUP DIPAKKHIK HIGH SCHOOL, JALDHUP 365

87 SYLHET BEANI BAZAR 157 BEANIBAZAR - 5 130145 CHARKHAI HIGH SCHOOL, CHARKHAI 350

88 SYLHET BEANI BAZAR 170 BEANIBAZAR - 6 130138 BEANI BAZAR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, BEANI BAZAR 408

89 SYLHET BEANI BAZAR 178 BEANIBAZAR - 7 130159 DUBAG IDEAL ACADEMY 185

90 SYLHET BEANI BAZAR 196 BEANIBAZAR - 9 131064 AZAD CHOUDHURY ACADEMY 349

91 SYLHET BALAGANJ 111 BALAGANJ - 1 130083 BALAGANJ GOVT. DWAROKANATH HIGH SCHOOL 386

92 SYLHET BALAGANJ 143 BALAGANJ - 4 130090 DEWAN ABDUR RAHIM DBI- PAKSHIK HIGH SCHOOL & 
COLLEGE

189

93 SYLHET BALAGANJ 168 BALAGANJ - 6 130082 TOYRUNNESA GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, BALA GANJ 396
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94 SYLHET BALAGANJ 184 BALAGANJ - 5 134803 GOHOR PUR ABDUL MATIN MOHILA ACADEMY 235

95 SUNAMGANJ TAHIRPUR 708 TAHIRPUR - 1 130060 TAHIR PUR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, TAHIR PUR 326

96 SUNAMGANJ TAHIRPUR 714 TAHIRPUR - 2 130061 BADAGHAT PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, BADAGHAT BAZAR 463

97 SUNAMGANJ TAHIRPUR 733 TAHIRPUR - 3 130063 TAKERGHAT CHUNAPATHAR KHONI SECONDARY SCHOOL & 
COLLEGE

305

98 SUNAMGANJ TAHIRPUR 739 TAHIRPUR - 4 130065 TAHIRPUR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 379

99 SUNAMGANJ SUNAMGANJ SADAR 700 SUNAMGANJ - 1 130023 GOVT. JUBILEE HIGH SCHOOL, SUNAMGANJ 1065

100 SUNAMGANJ SUNAMGANJ SADAR 718 SUNAMGANJ SADAR - 2 130026 GOVT. SATIS CHANDRA GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL 1069

101 SUNAMGANJ SUNAMGANJ SADAR 725 SUNAMGANJ SADAR - 3 130031 KRISHNA NAGAR HOSENIA HIGH SCHOOL, MONGALKATA 437

102 SUNAMGANJ SHALLA 704 SHALLA - 1 130001 SHAHID ALI HIGH SCHOOL, GHUNGIARGAON 310

103 SUNAMGANJ SHALLA 737 SHALLA - 2 130000 GOBINDA CHANDRA GOVT.  GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, 
GHUNGIARGAON

218

104 SUNAMGANJ MADHYANAGAR 710 MADHYANAGAR - 2 129910 MADYANAGAR BISHWSARI PUBLIC H/ S & COLLEGE 476

105 SUNAMGANJ MADHYANAGAR 734 MADHYANAGAR - 1 137050 LAYECHH BHUIYAN HIGH SCHOOL, DATIAPARA 261

106 SUNAMGANJ JAMALGANJ 701 JAMALGANJ - 1 129981 JAMALGANJ GOVT. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL, JAMALGANJ 491

107 SUNAMGANJ JAMALGANJ 735 JAMALGANJ - 2 129985 JAMALGANJ GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, SACHNA 468

108 SUNAMGANJ JAGANNATHPUR 702 JAGANNATHPUR - 1 129939 SWARUP CHANDRA GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, JAGANNATH PUR 559

109 SUNAMGANJ JAGANNATHPUR 716 JAGANNATHPUR - 2 129949 RANI GANJ HIGH SCHOOL, RANI GANJ BAZAR 78

110 SUNAMGANJ JAGANNATHPUR 721 JAGANNATHPUR - 3 129952 SHAHARPARA SHAH KAMAL HIGH SCHOOL, SHAHARPARA 294

111 SUNAMGANJ JAGANNATHPUR 727 JAGANNATHPUR - 4 129935 MIRPUR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, A. B. KAPON 119

112 SUNAMGANJ JAGANNATHPUR 730 JAGANNATHPUR - 5 129948 ATPARA HIGH SCHOOL, GOBINDABAZAR 266
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113 SUNAMGANJ JAGANNATHPUR 736 JAGANNATHPUR - 6 129938 JAGANNATHPUR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, JAGANNATH 
PUR

247

114 SUNAMGANJ JAGANNATHPUR 742 JAGANNATHPUR - 7 129959 GULBAHAR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL 173

115 SUNAMGANJ JAGANNATHPUR 744 JAGANNATHPUR - 8 129954 ISHHAK PUR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, BHABER BAZAR 157

116 SUNAMGANJ DOWARABAZAR 705 DUARA BAZAR - 1 129913 DUARA BAZAR GOVT. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL, DUARA BAZAR 533

117 SUNAMGANJ DOWARABAZAR 717 DUARA BAZAR - 2 129933 BARKHAL H/ S & COLLEGE 362

118 SUNAMGANJ DOWARABAZAR 729 DUARA BAZAR - 3 129934 SAMUJ ALI HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 506

119 SUNAMGANJ DHARMAPASHA 709 DHARMAPASHA - 1 129889 JANATA HIGH SCHOOL, DHARMA PASHA 449

120 SUNAMGANJ DHARMAPASHA 740 DHARAMPASHA - 3 129890 BADSHAGANJ GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, BADSHA GANJ 649

121 SUNAMGANJ DERAI 707 DIRAI - 1 129862 DIRAI HIGH SCHOOL, DIRAI CHANDAR PUR 590

122 SUNAMGANJ DERAI 720 DIRAI - 2 129868 JAGADAL AL- FARUK HIGH SCHOOL, JAGADAL 246

123 SUNAMGANJ DERAI 726 DIRAI - 3 130999 BHATIPARA HIGH SCHOOL, BHATIPARA 289

124 SUNAMGANJ DERAI 728 DIRAI - 4 129864 BRAZENDRAGANJ RAM CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 359

125 SUNAMGANJ DERAI 731 DIRAI - 5 129861 FAKIR MOHAMMAD ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL, KADIR GANJ 223

126 SUNAMGANJ DERAI 738 DIRAI - 6 129867 DIRAI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, DIRAI CHADPUR 516

127 SUNAMGANJ SOUTH SUNAMGANJ 712 SOUTH SUNAMGANJ - 
1

130032 PAGLA HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 423

128 SUNAMGANJ SOUTH SUNAMGANJ 723 SOUTH SUNAMGANJ - 
2

130027 JOYKALAS UZANIGAON RASHIDIA GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 
UZANIGAON

345

129 SUNAMGANJ SOUTH SUNAMGANJ 724 SOUTH SUNAMGANJ -3 130020 GONI NOGAR SHOLOGRAM HIGH SCHOOL, PATHARIA 186

130 SUNAMGANJ CHHATAK 706 CHHATAK - 1 129815 CHHATAK GOVT. BOHU MUKHI MODEL HIGH SCHOOL, 
CHHATAK

425

131 SUNAMGANJ CHHATAK 711 CHHATAK - 2 129807 GOBINDAGANJ M. L. HIGH SCHOOL 643
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132 SUNAMGANJ CHHATAK 713 CHHATAK - 3 129819 PAIGAON DIPAKKHIK HIGH SCHOOL, JAUA BAZAR 749

133 SUNAMGANJ CHHATAK 715 CHHATAK - 4 129805 MOINPUR BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, MOINPUR 481

134 SUNAMGANJ CHHATAK 719 CHHATAK - 5 129804 SAMOTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, SEUTOR PARA 305

135 SUNAMGANJ CHHATAK 741 CHHATAK - 6 135229 ALHAZ AYAJUR RAHMAN HIGH SCHOOL 397

136 SUNAMGANJ CHHATAK 745 CHHATAK - 7 129816 CHANDRANATH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, CHHATAK 244

137 SUNAMGANJ BISHWAMBARPUR 703 BISHWAMBHARPUR - 1 129794 BISHWAMBHAR PUR GOVT. MODEL  HIGH SCHOOL, 
BISHWAMBHAR PUR

420

138 SUNAMGANJ BISHWAMBARPUR 722 BISHWAMBHARPUR - 2 129788 MURARI CHAND HIGH SCHOOL, FATEHPUR 204

139 SUNAMGANJ BISHWAMBARPUR 732 BISHWAMBHARPUR - 3 129789 POLASH HIGH SCHOOL, MERUAKHOLA 357

140 MOULVIBAZAR SREEMANGAL 501 SREEMANGAL - 1 129761 SREEMANGAL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, SREEMANGAL 802

141 MOULVIBAZAR SREEMANGAL 515 SREEMANGAL - 2 129760 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL, SREEMANGAL 748

142 MOULVIBAZAR SREEMANGAL 520 SREEMANGAL - 3 129758 BHUNABIR DASHARATH HIGH SCHOOL, BHUNABIR 442

143 MOULVIBAZAR SREEMANGAL 528 SREEMANGAL - 4 129762 SREEMANGAL UDAYAN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, SREEMANGAL 467

144 MOULVIBAZAR SREEMANGAL 535 SREEMANGAL - 5 129786 THE BUDS RESIDENTIAL MODEL SCHOOL  & COLLEGE 516

145 MOULVIBAZAR RAJNAGAR 502 RAJNAGAR - 1 129734 RAJNAGAR PORTEOUS MODEL HIGH SCHOOL, RAJNAGAR 575

146 MOULVIBAZAR RAJNAGAR 518 RAJNAGAR - 2 129737 SHAHEED SUDARSHAN GOVT.  HIGH SCHOOL 634

147 MOULVIBAZAR RAJNAGAR 522 RAJNAGAR - 3 129739 KHOLAGAON KARIMPUR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIMPUR 752

148 MOULVIBAZAR MOULVIBAZAR SADAR 500 MOULVI BAZAR - 1 129695 MOULVIBAZAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, MOULVIBAZAR 852

149 MOULVIBAZAR MOULVIBAZAR SADAR 510 MOULVI BAZAR - 2 129700 AZAD BAKHT HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 474

150 MOULVIBAZAR MOULVIBAZAR SADAR 512 MOULVI BAZAR - 3 129693 SHAH HELAL HIGH SCHOOL, MOULVIBAZAR 377
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151 MOULVIBAZAR MOULVIBAZAR SADAR 524 MOULVI BAZAR - 4 129696 ALI AMZAD GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, MOULVIBAZAR 464

152 MOULVIBAZAR MOULVIBAZAR SADAR 527 MOULVI BAZAR - 5 129698 KASHINATH ALAUDDIN HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 998

153 MOULVIBAZAR MOULVIBAZAR SADAR 532 MOULVI BAZAR - 6 129691 SADHU HATI ABDUL BARI HIGH SCHOOL, SADHU HATI 336

154 MOULVIBAZAR MOULVIBAZAR SADAR 533 MOULVI BAZAR - 7 129710 BAHARMORDAN JOYGUNNESSA GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL 431

155 MOULVIBAZAR MOULVIBAZAR SADAR 537 MOULVI BAZAR - 8 129694 FLOWERS SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 314

156 MOULVIBAZAR KULAURA 504 KULAURA - 1 129625 NABIN CHANDRA GOV. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL, KULAURA 829

157 MOULVIBAZAR KULAURA 508 KULAURA - 2 129622 ALI AMZAD HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 609

158 MOULVIBAZAR KULAURA 514 KULAURA - 3 129635 JALALABAD HIGH SCHOOL, KAJALDHARA 815

159 MOULVIBAZAR KULAURA 525 KULAURA - 4 129688 BARAMCHAL HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 358

160 MOULVIBAZAR KULAURA 529 KULAURA - 5 129643 UTTAR KULAURA HIGH SCHOOL 428

161 MOULVIBAZAR KULAURA 531 KULAURA - 6 129653 RAJNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 589

162 MOULVIBAZAR KAMOLGANJ 503 KAMOLGANJ - 1 129587 KAMALGANJ BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, KAMOLGANJ 902

163 MOULVIBAZAR KAMOLGANJ 505 KAMOLGANJ - 2 129584 TETAIGAON RASHID UDDIN HIGH SCHOOL, ADAMPUR 654

164 MOULVIBAZAR KAMOLGANJ 511 KAMOLGANJ - 3 129589 KALIPRASAD HIGH SCHOOL, MUNSHI BAZAR 569

165 MOULVIBAZAR KAMOLGANJ 517 KAMOLGANJ - 4 129590 A. A. T. M. BOHUMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL, SHAMSER NAGAR 637

166 MOULVIBAZAR JURI 507 JURY - 1 129551 JURY HIGH SCHOOL, JURY 502

167 MOULVIBAZAR JURI 513 JURY - 2 129630 FULTOLA BASHIR ULLAH HIGH SCHOOL, FULTOLA 170

168 MOULVIBAZAR JURI 521 JURY - 3 129640 HAZI INZAD ALI HIGH SCHOOL, SHILUYA BAZAR 201

169 MOULVIBAZAR JURI 526 JURY - 4 129544 HOSSAIN ALI HIGH SCHOOL 323
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170 MOULVIBAZAR JURI 534 JURY - 5 129628 RAGHNA BOTULI HIGH SCHOOL 177

171 MOULVIBAZAR BARLEKHA 506 BARALEKHA - 1 129555 PATHARIA CHHOTOLEKHA GOVT. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 1017

172 MOULVIBAZAR BARLEKHA 509 BARALEKHA - 2 129529 DAKSHIN BHAG N. C. M. HIGH SCHOOL, DAKSHIN BHAG 359

173 MOULVIBAZAR BARLEKHA 516 BARALEKHA - 3 129530 DASER BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL, DASER BAZAR 376

174 MOULVIBAZAR BARLEKHA 519 BARALEKHA - 4 129583 SHAHBAZPUR HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 422

175 MOULVIBAZAR BARLEKHA 523 BARALEKHA - 5 129559 CHANDGRAM HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDGRAM BAZAR 283

176 MOULVIBAZAR BARLEKHA 530 BARALEKHA - 6 129536 CHOTOLEKHA  HIGH SCHOOL 610

177 HABIGANJ SHAISTAGANJ 301 SHAYESTAGANJ - 1 129421 SHAISTAGANJ HIGH SCHOOL, SHAISTAGANJ 596

178 HABIGANJ SHAISTAGANJ 334 SHAYESTAGANJ - 2 129420 SHAISTAGANJ GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, SHAISTAGANJ 269

179 HABIGANJ NABIGANJ 302 NABIGANJ - 1 129498 NOBIGANJ J. K. MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 587

180 HABIGANJ NABIGANJ 311 NABIGANJ - 2 129503 INATGANJ HIGH SCHOOL, INATGANJ 344

181 HABIGANJ NABIGANJ 312 NABIGANJ - 3 129500 DINARPUR HIGH SCHOOL, DEUPARA 432

182 HABIGANJ NABIGANJ 318 NABIGANJ - 4 129526 AUSHKANDI R. P. HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, NABIGONJ 171

183 HABIGANJ NABIGANJ 335 NABIGANJ - 5 129497 HIRAMIA GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, NOBIGANJ 248

184 HABIGANJ NABIGANJ 341 NABIGANJ - 6 129506 NADAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 420

185 HABIGANJ NABIGANJ 344 NABIGANJ - 7 129504 GOPLAR BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 460

186 HABIGANJ MADHABPUR 305 MADHABPUR - 1 129466 MADHABPUR PILOT HIGH SCHOOL, MADHAB PUR 573

187 HABIGANJ MADHABPUR 310 MADHABPUR - 2 129467 GOBINDA PUR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, DHARMAGHAR 368

188 HABIGANJ MADHABPUR 313 MADHABPUR - 3 129471 JAGADISHA PUR J. C. HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 374
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189 HABIGANJ MADHABPUR 328 MADHABPUR - 4 129475 CHOUMUHONI KHURSHID HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 344

190 HABIGANJ MADHABPUR 332 MADHABPUR - 5 129478 SYED SAYEED UDDIN HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 610

191 HABIGANJ LAKHAI 307 LAKHAI - 1 129453 BAMOI HIGH SCHOOL, BAMOI 274

192 HABIGANJ LAKHAI 323 LAKHAI - 2 129452 RARHISHAL KARAB HIGH SCHOOL, RARHISHAL 65

193 HABIGANJ LAKHAI 339 LAKHAI - 3 129457 KALAUK HIGH SCHOOL, KALAUK 163

194 HABIGANJ LAKHAI 346 LAKHAI - 4 129459 BULLAHSINGHAGRAM GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL 51

195 HABIGANJ HABIGANJ SADAR 300 HABIGANJ - 1 129417 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, HABIGANJ 1162

196 HABIGANJ HABIGANJ SADAR 317 HABIGANJ - 3 129418 BOSONTO KUMARI GOPAL CHANDRA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH 
SCHOOL

913

197 HABIGANJ HABIGANJ SADAR 330 HABIGANJ - 4 129416 JOGENDRA KISHORE AND HARENDRA KISHORE HIGH SCHOOL 
AND COLLEGE, HABIGAN

608

198 HABIGANJ HABIGANJ SADAR 333 HABIGANJ - 5 129430 RICHI HIGH SCHOOL 271

199 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 304 CHUNARUGHAT - 1 129375 DAKSHINACHARAN PILOT HIGH SCHOOL, CHUNARUGHAT 519

200 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 309 CHUNARUGHAT - 2 129376 RAJAR BAZAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAR BAZAR 325

201 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 315 CHUNARUGHAT - 3 129413 GAZIPUR HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 53

202 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 319 CHUNARUGHAT - 4 129391 PANCHASH HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 381

203 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 320 CHUNARUGHAT - 5 129386 SHABIA CHOWDHURY HIGH SCHOOL 217

204 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 321 CHUNARUGHAT - 6 129379 SHAKIR MOHAMMAD HIGH SCHOOL, SHAKIR MOHAMMAD 132

205 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 327 CHUNARUGHAT - 7 129381 AGRANI HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDPUR 218

206 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 337 CHUNARUGHAT - 8 129383 ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL, NOROPOTI 178

207 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 345 CHUNARUGHAT - 9 129389 JANA KALLAN HIGH SCHOOL 117
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208 HABIGANJ CHUNARUGHAT 348 CHUNARUGHAT - 10 129378 CHUNARUGHAT PILOT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, CHUNARUGHAT 306

209 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 306 BANIACHONG - 1 129348 LOKNATH RAMAN BIHARI GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL 342

210 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 314 BANIACHONG - 2 129353 KADIRGANJ HIGH SCHOOL, KADIR GANJ 188

211 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 322 BANIACHONG - 3 129350 HANIF KHAN DBI- PAKSHIK HIGH SCHOOL, SUZATPUR 157

212 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 324 BANIACHONG - 4 129363 IKRAM NANDAPARA HIGH SCHOOL 250

213 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 329 BANIACHONG - 5 129360 RATNA HIGH SCHOOL 212

214 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 331 BANIACHONG - 6 129357 DR. ILIAS ACADEMY 186

215 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 338 BANIACHONG - 7 129347 BANIACHANG GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, BANIACHANG 61

216 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 342 BANIACHONG - 8 129352 DAULATPUR HIGH SCHOOL, KADIR GANJ 106

217 HABIGANJ BANIACHONG 347 BANIACHONG - 9 134861 AM BAGAN HIGH SCHOOL 220

218 HABIGANJ BAHUBAL 303 BAHUBAL - 1 129332 DEEN - NATH INSTITUTION, BAHUBAL 727

219 HABIGANJ BAHUBAL 316 BAHUBAL - 2 129334 MIRPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 293

220 HABIGANJ BAHUBAL 336 BAHUBAL - 3 129330 SADRUL HOSSAIN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, BAHUBAL 184

221 HABIGANJ BAHUBAL 343 BAHUBAL - 4 129328 MIRPUR FOYZUNNESSA HIGH SCHOOL, MIRPUR BAZAR 244

222 HABIGANJ AJMIRIGANJ 308 AZMIRIGANJ - 1 129317 MIADHANMIA SECONDARY GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, 
AZMIRIGANJ

233

223 HABIGANJ AJMIRIGANJ 325 AZMIRIGANJ - 2 129321 PAHARPUR BOSANTA KUMER HIGH SCHOOL, PAHARPUR 
BAZAR

382

224 HABIGANJ AJMIRIGANJ 326 AZMIRIGANJ - 3 129322 SHIBPASHA HIGH SCHOOL 203

225 HABIGANJ AJMIRIGANJ 340 AZMIRIGANJ - 4 129320 AJMIRIGONJ AMALGAMATED BIR CHARON GOVERNMENT 
PILOT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL

255

89190TOTAL
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